
$130

$50

www.PAD.org                membership@PAD.org            (410) 347-3118

$0

FEE STRUCTURE
Phi Alpha Delta's

PRE-LAW IIF
New Member: 

Undergraduate
or non-law

grad student 

www.PAD.org/JOIN

$150

SENIOR
TRANSITION FEE
Pre-Law Members

moving to a
P.A.D. Law School

Chapter

$80

LAW IIF
New Member:

Law school
student

$100
ALUMNI IIF

New Member:
Lawyer/ Judge/

Licensed to 
practice law

MEMBERSHIP
AUXILIARY

New Member:
No local chapter

and/or not
licensed to

practice law

$50
annually

Alumni Dues
 

Voluntary annual
dues for law

chapter
graduates and

alumni members
annually & optional

FEE STRUCTURE
Phi Alpha Delta's

Law & alumni initiation fees cover a lifetime of P.A.D. membership.

Phi Alpha Delta members benefit from networking & leadership
opportunities, discounts & member benefits, professional
development, career support, scholarships & grants, and

community service through programming.

Some membership benefit discounts, including law school
application fee waivers and test prep discounts, are more than IIF

fees; so in that way, membership pays for itself. 

Monthly payment plans are available.

Phi Alpha Delta Law Fraternity, International is
a non-profit 501(c)(7) organization. 

The International Initiation Fee (IIF) covers the costs of
materials for chapters, membership pins, new member

certificates, and general liability insurance coverage for
P.A.D. chapters. Each initiation fee also includes a
$2.00 donation to the Phi Alpha Delta International

Foundation, our 501(c)(3) charitable entity.

FACULTY

IIFs are waived
for P.A.D.
Faculty

members
waived

YOU CAN JOIN PHI ALPHA DELTA
AT ANY POINT IN YOUR LEGAL CAREER.

Many professional
fraternities charge a

pledging fee, initiation fee,
charge for pins or badge

separately, annual national
fees, materials, membership

certificates, and more.

We Do Not.


